Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien
Banska Bystrica 25.06.2016 - 26.06.2016

(151) 100m - MuZzi :: Rozbeh - sumar
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St.c.
(216)
(100)
(19)
(88)
(109)
(282)
(62)
(260)
(108)

(44)

(200)

(18)
(107)
(152)
(297)

(65)
(167)

(12)

(299)

(119)
(192)
(104)
(137)
(193)
(72)
(150)

(93)

(298)

(36)
(97)
(146)
(21)
(91)
(99)
(89)
(162)

Meno

VOLKO Jan
MATUS Jakub
FENDEK Jakub
BENKO Tomas
SIMIK Vladimir
AJBIDOR Marek
SVONDRK Jozef
KADAK Kristan
SUBALLY Patrik

(Va3

MARCEK Miroslav

BENDA Jakub

FAZIK Adam
SARKOZI Andrej
KISS Méaté

AL MANNAI Abduljaleel Ahmed

BIELOPOTOCKY Martin
AMBROZY Erik

BUVALA Jozef

ANDU Nuh

BENDZELA Denis
MECHACEK Michal
POLAK Jakub
PECKO Tomas
PRIBIL Boris

KIRN Andrej
FABIAN Martin

HLUBIK Pavol

AL-RUBAIE Abdullah Hassan

KRNAC Martin
KORBA Marek
GRIVALSKY Jan
FRANO Denis
CANI Tomislav
MASTALIR Pavol
BUCI Richard
SABOL Daniel

Nar.

1996
1996
1991
1985
1990
1987
1986
1996
1990

1995

2000

1993
1996
1999
1999
1992
1993

1996

1999

1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1995
2000

1997

1999

1994
1995
1998
1999
1998
1967
1997
1977

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 23:49

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU Kosice

Qatar

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atletika KoSice o0.z.

SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

Qatar

SK Vital Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Qatar

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Elan pri ZSSOS Kezmarok
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO Akademik TU KosSice

Vykon
10,59
10,75
11,16
11,20
11,23
11,27
11,30
11,31
11,33

11,35

11,35

11,38
11,40
1141
11,45
11,49
11,50

11,59

11,59

11,60
11,62
11,65
11,66
11,68
11,74
11,80

11,81

11,81

11,88
11,92
12,03
12,04
12,08
12,20
12,44
12,77
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